Benefitting from a 25 year lease guaranteed by  
the Whitbread Group with over 20 years unexpired  
and five yearly GRPI reviews, it provides an extremely  
solid investment proposition. 

Introduction

We are instructed to seek offers at in 
excess of £15,950,000 (Fifteen Million  
Nine Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds), 
subject to contract.

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive net initial yield of 5.25% exclusive  

of purchaser’s costs of 7.80%. This is based upon the GRPI rent review on  

13 December 2026, which we estimate will increase to £902,500 per annum.

[...]

Whitbread Group PLC is a firm constituent 
of the FTSE 100 Index. The Whitbread 
Group employs over 34,000 people and 
recently topped the FTSE 100 Risers, 
following positive trading updates in 
January 2026.  

We are instructed to seek offers over 
£15,950,000 (Fifteen Million Nine Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand Pounds). A purchase at 
this level reflects a net initial yield of 5.25%. 
This is based on anticipated rent of £902,500 
from December 2026, to be topped by Seller 
on completion. A sale at this level assumes 
purchasers’ costs of 7.80%.

�The property is held in an SPV.